Tag #
319
117
63
279
318
321
89
129
14
88
235
247

47
168
320
91
116
208
38
99
272

290
44
19
43
277
298
175
315
212
270
78

Wire

16:14:42
16:16:05
16:19:09
16:20:08
16:20:24
16:02:42
16:02:56
16:03:37
16:06:40

16:24:51
16:11:23
16:12:14
16:16:37
16:19:34
16:04:53
16:07:30

16:12:45
16:24:09
16:24:29
16:25:20
16:28:37
16:05:15
16:06:50
16:07:43
16:10:41
16:21:22
16:23:29
16:10:51

Punches Last Name First Name
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Best
Ehnat
McGrath
Turner
Harte
Burnside
Rice
Mutoli
Burrell
Koidahl
Beal
Cabrera

Burns
Whitford
Peterson
Lovejoy
Bissinger
Buhtz
Johnson
Johnson
Brownell

Thompson
Kroneman

Burns
Werdall
Sheard
Rodgers
Okelly
Reynolds
Stibal
Burrows
Jackman
Pedersen

Blake
Phil
Monte
Ryan
Max
Jesse
Jackson
Ethan
Zachary
Dylan
John
Antonio

Conner
Travis
Alexander
Keith

Lee

Brent
Tyler

Jake
Wylie

Ryan
Kyle
Carson
Garrett
Corbin
Cameron
Sean
Clayton
Rieley
Bryson
Cord
Kaj

Class
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A

Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B

Bike

KTM
Husgvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Gas Gas
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqvarna

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna

Place

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF



222
252
254
264
287

253
120
226
285
145
16

162
295

139
27

135
161

136
230
24

223
234
255
56

275
196
131
229
73

316
123
231

16:12:39
16:25:55
16:30:56
16:07:00
16:07:11
16:10:24
16:18:50
16:04:25

16:08:46
16:13:09
16:16:20
16:06:17

16:27:05
16:03:48
16:04:35
16:13:01
16:13:52
16:14:18
16:14:23
16:20:17
16:21:51
16:27:55
16:28:06
16:03:09
16:09:10
16:23:02

Ul OO OO OO OO N N N
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Murphy
Warness
Fothergill
Rinehart
Richards

Welch
Clark
McCahill
Lukecart
Bradburn
Gaskins
Dalgetty
Miller

Meranto
Hensley
Gibeau
Anderson

Taylor
Jenkins
Kill
Littlefield
Shaffer
LaVergne
Byrne
Covel
Withers
Gross
Fohn
Mundy
Taylor
Holland
Peltola

Patrick
Karsten
Nick
Cole
Chris

Jeremy
Erik
Dave
Ted
Travis
Donnie
Drew
Robbie

Joey
Mitch
Scott
Wade

Ethan
Dustin
Heath
Austin
Will
Jake
Kyle
Greg
Travis
William
Eric
Josh
Chris
Russell
Joe

Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B
Open B

Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A
Senior A

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B

Yamaha
KTM

Yamaha
Yamaha

Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna

KTM

KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Beta
Husqvarna
KTM

0

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Husgvarna
KTM
Kawasaki

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF



28
155
132
70
87
227
169

16:23:51
16:07:22
16:11:55
16:12:07
16:17:39
16:30:42
16:32:47

72 RIDERS
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Mock
Rairdin
Smith
Hiatt
Pugh
Todd
Elston

Katie
Kari
Sarah
Makenna
Olivia
Sara
Carina

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM



